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3300 Lowes

auction house

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 10 8:03am CT

Lot

3300
3301
3302
3303
3304
3305
3306
3307
3308
3309
3310
3311
3312
3313
3314
3315
3316
3317
3318
3319
3320
3321
3322
3323
3324
3325
3326

3327

3328
3329
3330

Title

GE Small Room Air Conditioner
Box of Hex Bolts

2 lce Packs

Sprayer attachment

28.54€- Vinyl Blind *no hardware
23&€-x525&€ Vinyl blind

1 504€+x844€+ Panel

Door Handle set

Door handle Set w Deadbolt

6 Packs 12ct 45€+ White Vanes
6 Packs 12ct 45€+ White Vanes
4 40Watt bulbs

Sidewalk Chalk

2 Curtain Panels

Kohler Toilet Seat

Back Support

Utility Wheel *used

Craftsman light

Craftsman Weedeater *used
6&€+ Recessed Downlight

Mini glue gun

Mini glue gun

Mini glue gun

Allin 1 Toilet Repair Kit

Hose

9&€™ Patio Umbrella*NO POLE

Kobalt 40v string trimmer * no battery used
untested

Kobalt 40v string trimmer * no battery used
untested

Chaplin sprayer
Hose
3 Light Pendant *miss 1 globe

V4

Auction Closes:. Thu, Oct 17 7:15pm CT

Lot

3331
3332
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
3338
3339
3340
3341
3342
3343
3344
3345
3346
3347
3348
3349
3350
3351
3352
3353
3354
3355
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360
3361
3362
3363

Title

Kichler wall lantern *no bulb
Vent register

Planter hanger

Door stop *bent

Water hose

Vent register

Hose Sprayer Extension
Under counter water system
Sprinkler

2 Crib Shests

Craftsman shop Vac * doesnt turn on
Washing Machine Drain Hose
Water hose w sprayer
Stripping wand

Mini Glue Gun

Mini Glue Gun

Mini Glue Gun

37.5&€+ Blind

2 Vent Tubes

Ladder Leveler

Single Curtain Panel

GFCI Cover

Craftsman Fixed Head *used
1 50x95 curtain Panel

GFCI Outlet cover

GFCI Outlet cover

Splice & Tap Kit

Single Curtain Panel

Hanging Light

Small Simple Human Step Trash Can *tiny dent
2 Tier Shoe Rack
354&€+x644&€+ Cordless Shade * cracked
184€+x844€ Valance



Lot

3364
3365

3366

3367
3368
3369
3370
3371
3372
3373
3374
3375
3376
3377
3378
3379
3380
3381
3382
3383
3384
3385
3386
3387
3388
3389
3390
3391
3392
3393
3394
3395
3396
3397
3398
3399
3400
3401
3402
3403
3404

Title

184€+-x844€+ Vaance

Dewalt Impact w Batt & Charger *works,
broken tip

33in.x22in. x 9in. Double Bowl Kitchen
Sink with Tray and Drain * bent back corners

64 Gal Commander XXL *no lid
Insect Spray

Raid Bug Spray

Pool cover pump “used

2 384€+x844&€+ Curtain Panels

2 38&€+x84&€- Curtain Panels

2 Tubes window glue

Fish Lumbar pillow

Command Picture handing strips
Utilitech Fan *motor loose
Walking Tape Measure

Dusk To Dawn light control
Sprinkler Attachment used

55 gal drum liners

Broan Ventilation Fan *no cover
36&€+x72&€+ Drapery Rod
38€™x55€™ Rug

Stapler

Sprinkler

Waterhose sprayer

Ashland Gray Waterproof Flooring
Skull Pillow *has tear

Tripod sprinkler

Marshalltown handle w attachment
Weeding Tool *used

Electrical Test Kit

Food Waste Disposer

Spider Pillow

Wire Basket

15&€- Surface Cleaner *used
Led Floodlight

Planter

Sprinkler

29 1/4&€- faux Wood Blind

10 Drawer Pulls

Rain Bird

Cart Deal *cart not included
52&€- Ceiling fan *no pole, Miss 1 Globe

Lot

3405
3406
3407
3408
3409
3410
3411
3412
3413
3414
3415
3416
3417
3418
3419
3420
3421
3422
3423
3424
3425
3426
3427
3428
3429
3430
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443

3445
3446
3447
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Title

Sledge Hammer Handle
Craftsman Weedeater *light use
Craftsman Weedeater *light use
Craftsman Weedeater *light use
Toilet flapper

Non highway inner tube 8&€-
Sink

3 Pathway Light *one spike miss
Broom Handle

Flex Glue * used

Soap Dish *small crack
Console Table *WRITTEN ON, corner bust
2 48&€+ LED T8 Bulbs
485€+x12&€ Flushmount light
Vent register

Vent register

Ant & Termite Killer

30 3/4&€+ Faux Wood Blind *no hardware
475€E-x64&€+ vinyl mini blind
Mailbox Post

2 Black Curtains

Towel Ring

Tub Spout

5 4&€+ Blue Fire Disc

Security light

Swifter wet jet

Tub/shower kit

5 light chandelier

Appliance Plug

Husgvaran Sprayer *used

Side Splash* chip corner

2 sprinklers

Scraper

2 Magnetic Hex Drivers

Door Handle set

Tarp

Tub Spout Shower Sprayer
[rwin mini tube cutter

Pruning saw blade

Sun sail 12&€™

Large Wrench

Hose

Tiki w Pole & Extratiki attachment



Lot

3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457

3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463
3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
3471
3472
3473
3474
3475
3476
3477
3478
3479
3480
3481
3482
3483
3484
3485
3486
3487
3488
3489

Title

Sprinkler used

Trip Lever & Stopper

3 28€+x2&€+ Drain Accessories

Security light

2 40W lightbulbs

3 Packs Screws

Quickie Concrete Bonding Adhesive *used half
Wood Hardener

1/2 Bottle animal repellant

Corded black & Decker string trimmer *no
head

Tarp
Toilet seat
Wall Lantern *miss top loop

Flushmount Fixture * missing end cap 52&€+x15&€¢

Surface Cleaner *used
Arealight

Kichler 3 Light pendant

True Coat 360 paint sprayer *light use
Led under cabinet bar 245€-

3 Light vanity Bar *missing plate
Round Up sprayer

Small Room Air Conditioner
Sprinkler

Sprinkler

30&€+ Range Hood *dent middle
Master Lock w Key

Kwikset door knob set

Deadbolt set

Outlet

Dishwasher hose

Kwikset door knob

Garage Door Remote

Tape Measure

Irwin JR Tube Cutter

Stem Mount photocontrol

Dusk To Dawn Light control
Dusk To Dawn Light control
Kobalt tool

Thermostat

Dewalt speed tip

84&€- Curtain panel

Voltage tester

3/4

Lot

3490
3491
3492
3493
3494
3495
3496
3497
3498
3499
3500
3501
3502
3503
3504
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Title

215€- Drive Bdlt

Dewalt Protective Eyewear
Kitchen Sprayer

Patio Door Handle

Mail Master Express Mailbox *missing doors
Solo Pressure Sprayer

Mini Pendant

2 Handle bathroom faucet
Pneumatic Stapler

Bolens 2 Cycle Trimmer
Gnome * broken hand

GE breaker Box

Garden tool

Ironing Board w stand
Ottoman
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Payment will be processed at close of auction using credit card listed on file. 8% sales tax will be added
to al winning bids. 15% Buyers Premium will be added to all items won. These funds allow usto pay the
extra expenses associated with bringing you online auctions.

All items must be picked up by close of business Thursday, October 24th at 6pm. Items not picked up by
this deadline will be forfeited, without refund. Pickup location is 114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, Al 35976.
Pick up times are October 18th-24th. Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 8:00am-6:00pm.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, AL 35976 -- Phone 256-960-0974
crossr oadsauctionhouse.com
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